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                                Official Show Report

   Affiliate:  Treasure Coast Budgie Club Day 1  

   Judge:  Julie Willis Show Date:  August 13, 2011

   Judge:  

Person Prepared Report:  CHUCK ROMANO 

               Number of Birds             Number of Exhibitors

Address:   22 INNERHILL LANE

  Champion: 85 10      MATAWAN , NJ 07747

 

  Intermediate: 4 1

 

  Novice: 13 2 Phone:    732 583 1591

Endangered: 25 6 E-mail:   CHUCK83R@AOL.COM

  TOTAL: 127 13

EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST IN SHOW 901 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Green C HJT-68 2011

Best Opposite Sex 908 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Sky H HJT-183 2011

Best Young 901 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Green C HJT-68 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 908 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Sky H HJT-183 2011

Second Best In Show 913 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Light Green C HJT-112 2010

Third Best In Show 908 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Sky H HJT-183 2011

Fourth Best In Show 904 Henry Timmes Light Green C HJT-034 2011

Fifth Best In Show 909 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Green C HJT-16 2010

Sixth Best In Show 911 Henry Timmes Grey Green C HJT-136 2010

Seventh Best In Show 905 Henry Timmes Sky C HJT-089 2011

Eighth Best In Show 918 Henry Timmes Dark Green C HJT-59 2010

Ninth Best In Show 810 Pablo Ortiz Yellow H 90G-81 2011

Tenth Best In Show 912 Henry Timmes Grey Green C HJT-101 2010

BEST ENDANGERED 924 Capi / Spier Clearwing Sky C 114X-16 2010

Best Opposite Sex 964 Maureen Broderick Clearwing Violet H 75Z-75 2008

Best Young 984 David Eberst Clear Flighted Pied Grey C 44K-16 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 970 Maureen Broderick Easley Clearbody Yellow H MAB-12 2011

Second Best In Show 984 David Eberst ClearFlighted Pied Grey C 44K-16 2011

Third Best In Show 923 Capi / Spier Clearwing Sky C 114X-38 2007

Fourth Best In Show 985 David Eberst Frosted Pied Sky            C 44K-228 2011

Fifth Best In Show 964 Maureen Broderick Clearwing Violet H 75Z-75 2008

Sixth Best In Show 943 Dewayne Weldon Fallow Cobalt C DDX-112 2008

Seventh Best In Show 942 Dewayne Weldon Fallow Sky C DDX-40 2007

Eighth Best In Show 929 Capi / Spier FBC Greywing H 114X-33 2010

Ninth Best In Show 925 Capi / Spier Clearwing Violet C 114X-30 2010

Tenth Best In Show 930 Capi / Spier Rainbow C 114X-189 2008
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EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR

BEST CHAMPION 901 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Green C HJT-68 2011

Best Opposite Sex 908 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Sky H HJT-183 2011

Best Young 901 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Green C HJT-68 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 908 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Sky H HJT-183 2011

Second 913 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Light Green C HJT-112 2010

Third 908 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Sky H HJT-183 2011

Fourth 904 Henry Timmes Light Green C HJT-034 2011

Fifth 909 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Green C HJT-16 2010

Sixth 911 Henry Timmes Grey Green C HJT-136 2010

Seventh 905 Henry Timmes Sky C HJT-089 2011

Eighth 918 Henry Timmes Dark Green C HJT-59 2010

Ninth 810 Pablo Ortiz Yellow H 90G-81 2011

Tenth 912 Henry Timmes Grey Green C HJT-101 2010

BEST INTERMEDIATE 531 Mike Romano Sky Normal H MDR-11 2009

Best Opposite Sex 534 Mike Romano Spangle Grey C MDR-05 2009

Best Young 533 Mike Romano Cinnamon Sky H MDR-09 2011

Best Young Opp.Sex 532 Mike Romano Cinnamon Sky C MDR-11 2011

Second 534 Mike Romano Spangle Grey C MDR-05 2009

Third 533 Mike Romano Cinnamon Sky H MDR-09 2011

Fourth 532 Mike Romano Cinnamon Sky C MDR-11 2011

BEST NOVICE 234 JoAnn Boyle Spangle Dark Green C JCB-40 2011

Best Opposite Sex 241 JoAnn Boyle Yellow H JCB-06 2010

Best Young 234 JoAnn Boyle Spangle Dark Green C JCB-40 2011

Best Young Opp. Sex 237 JoAnn Boyle Spangle Dark Green Violet H JCB-05 2011

Second 241 JoAnn Boyle Yellow H JCB-06 2010

Third 242 Joyce D'Accardi Light Green C JGD-06 2008

Fourth 231 JoAnn Boyle Grey Green C JCB-14 2011

Fifth 243 Joyce D'Accardi Sky C JGD-15 2010

Sixth 236 JoAnn Boyle Spangle Cobalt C JCB-22 2011

Seventh 232 JoAnn Boyle Grey Green C JCB-47 2011

Eighth 239 JoAnn Boyle Goldenface Cobalt C 27B-33 2010

Ninth 238 JoAnn Boyle Cinnamon Sky Y/F Pied C 27B-09 2009

Tenth 233 JoAnn Boyle Grey Green C JCB-12 2010
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EXHIBITOR COLOR & VARIETY SEX BAND YEAR #BIRDS #EXH

CC WINNERS 

Light Green 904 Henry Timmes Light Green C HJT-034 2011 14 5

Dark Green 918 Henry Timmes Dark Green C HJT-59 2010 4 2

Sky 905 Henry Timmes Sky C HJT-089 2011 7 7

Cobalt 916 Henry Timmes Cobalt C HJT-56 2009 2 2

Grey Green 911 Henry Timmes Grey Green C HJT-136 2010 9 7

Grey 953 Sandy & Bill Lumb Grey  C 24L-158 2010 5 3

Opaline Green ***906 Henry Timmes Opaline Light Green C HJT-012 2011 2 1

Opaline Blue ***971 Gordon Davis Opaline Cobalt C 30D-210 2009 1 1

Cinnamon Green 901 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Grey Green C HJT-68 2011 5 2

Cinnamon Blue 908 Henry Timmes Cinnamon Sky H HJT-183 2011 4 3

Lutino 976 David Eberst Lutino H 44K-155 2009 3 3

Lacewing 977 David Eberst Lacewing Yellow H 44K-56 2011 2 2

Spangle 957 Sandy & Bill Lumb Spangle Light Green C 24L-126 2010 15 7

Double Factor Spangle ***962 Maureen Broderick D/F Spangle Yellow C MAB-82 2011 1 1

Dominant Pied 995 Ken & Velma Saxion Dominant Pied Dark Green C 10M-55 2010 4 4

Recessive Pied 980 David Eberst Recessive Pied Sky C 44K-20 2010 5 3

Yellow Face 902 Henry Timmes Yellow Face Cn Sky C HJT-196 2011 4 3

Clearbody ***981 David Eberst Texas Clearbody Sky C 44K-30 2011 2 1

Yellow 810 Pablo Ortiz Yellow H 90G-81 2011 8 5

White 903 Henry Timmes White Sky C HJT-140 2011 2 2

Violet  801 Ken & Velma Saxion Violet C 10M-55 2011 3 3

Clearwing 924 Capi / Spier Clearwing Sky C 114X-16 2010 4 2

FBC Greywing 929 Capi / Spier FBC Greywing H 114X-33 2010 4 1

Rainbow 930 Capi / Spier Rainbow C 114X-189 2008 2 1

Fallow 943 Dewayne Weldon Fallow Cobalt C DDX-112 2008 4 3

Slate 966 Maureen Broderick Slate C MAB-19 2011 2 1

Dutch, Frosted Pied 984 David Eberst Clear Flighted Pied Grey C 44K-16 2011 2 1

Dark - eyed Clear 803 Ken & Velma Saxion Dark - eyed Clear White C 10M-100 2011 3 2

Easley Clearbody 970 Maureen Broderick Easley Clearbody Yellow H MAB-12 2011 2 1

AOARV 933 Capi / Spier Clearwing Spangle Green C 114X-66 2011 2 1

*** Points do not count, only one exhibitor


